Megastar-Ohm
THIN FILM CHIP RESISTORS RNC
RNC 05, 10, 16, 20, 32, 50, 57, 63
Scope Features
Applications
Type L W H l1 l2
RNC05
(0201)

Construction
Dimensions: Units: mm(inch)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Type
RNC
Size
Code Wattage (Size)
05 1/20W (0201)
10 1/16W (0402)
16 1/10W (0603)
20 1/8W (0805)
32 1/4W (1206)
50 1/4W (1210)
57 1/2W (2010)
63 3/4W (2512)
Resistance
Tolerance
T ±0.01%
W ±0.05%
B ±0.1%
C ±0.25%
D ±0.5%
F ±1.0%
T.C.R.
Code ppm/°C
Y ±5ppm/°C
T ±10ppm/°C
B ±15ppm/°C
E ±25ppm/°C
C ±50ppm/°C
K ±100ppm/°C
         RNC                         18                               E                     XXXX                     J                           T
Resistance Value: 4 DIGIT CODE
Code 10R0 1001 1002 1003 1004
Values 10Ω 1KΩ 10KΩ 100KΩ 1MKΩ
First three digits are significant figures and third digit is number of  zeros.
Letter “R” indicates decimal values under 100 ohms.
Packaging
B Bulk
T Tape & Reel
(paper carrier)
TE Tape & Reel
(plastic carrier)
protective coat
marking layer
resistive layer
inner electrode
termination (Ni / matte tin)
ceramic substrate
H
I2
W
L
I1
Megastar-Ohm
THIN FILM CHIP RESISTORS RNC
RNC 05, 10, 16, 20, 32, 50, 57, 63
Environmental Characteristics Power Derating Curve
Performance Test Method Rating